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Part
No.

QW123-02
Q7130-01
QT034-01
QT003-01
TW318-03
QT054-01
QT355-02
RR110-07
NX046-01
QT032-05
TWO058-01
Qr321-02
QT044-02A
QT080-01
BJ017-02
QT032-04
RR131-01
RR110-02
RR161-02
QT033-02
QT032-32
QT081-01
QT017-01
MZz088-01
QT1074-02
RR111-01
RR130-02
QT324-03
MZ088-02
Qw052-03
UQ063-02
RR110-06
QT045-01

Description Price
Handle Nut Cap Screw 15
Crankhandle Nut Cap Insert .20
Crankhandle Nut Cap .30
Crankhandle Nut .20
Crankhandle Assy 6.18
Crankhandle Washer .25
Drag Star Assembly 2.90
Washer .20
Spring "D* Washer .25
Spool Tension Washer .25
Bearing 3.65
Spool Assembly 14.42
Brake Collar .20
Bearing Retainer 35
Ball Bearing 5.90
Spool Shaft Washer .25
Release Slider Screw .20
Washer 20
Release Slider Spring 30
Cast Control Cap 210
. Cushion Washer 60
Spool Boss Tension Collar 925
Spool Bearing 8.45
Tension Knob 0-Ring 25
Thumb Screw 1.40

Thumb Screw Washer 20
Right Sidecover Screw (Handle Side) 25
Right Sidecover (Handle Side) Assy 97 50

Thumb Screw 0-Ring 25
Clutch Sleeve 50
One Way Clutch 9.00
Sleeve Washer 20

Key Drag Washer 45

Part
No.

RR111-04
QT1012-01
RR111-02
QT083-01
QT008-01
RR110-04
QT010-01
BJ017-01
RR110-05
RR190-02
RR160-02
QT011-01F
QT025-01
QT039-01
QT1077-01
RR161-01
QT301-03
QT009-01
QT050-01
QT323-02
RR190-01
QT061-02
RR190-03
RR110-03
QT085-01
QT1067-01
QT007-02
QT006-02
QT347-02
QT072-01
QT016-02
RR130-01

Description

Large Drag Washer
Drive Gear

Small Drag Washer
Trip Ratchet
Crankshaft
Crankshaft Washer
Set Plate
Crankshaft Bearing
Crankshaft Bushing Washer
E-Clip

Pinion Yoke Spring
Pinion Gear

Pinion Yoke
Release Slider

Kick Lever

Kick Lever Spring
Frame Assy
Thumb Bar

Thumb Bar Retainer
Left Sidecover Assy
E-Cli

Levelwind Guide
E-Clip

Levelwind Washer
Levelwind Gear
Levelwind Bushing
Pawl Cap
Levelguide Pawl
Carrier Assembly
Levelwind Shaft
Levelwind Guard
Sidecover Screw
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